2021-2022 ISL - BOYS BASKETBALL
LEAGUE CHAMPION

League MVP

TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD
ISL DEFENSIVE POY

Andrew N. Navoni Sportsmanship Award

ALL-ISL

SCHOOL NAME
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Brooks School

Brooks School
Buckingham Browne and Nichols
Governor's Academy
Governor's Academy
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Milton Academy

Milton Academy

Milton Academy
Nobles and Greenough
Rivers School

Rivers School

Rivers School

Rivers School
Roxbury Latin School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School
Tabor Academy

All - ISL HONORABLE MENTION
SCHOOL NAME

St. Sebastian's School
Trevor Mullin

Brooks School

Jaden Hill

Darrell Yepdo

NAME

Josh Baldwin
Jaden Hill

Trent Mosquera
Darrell Yepdo
Brady Cummins
Fabrice Salvant
Will Batchelder
Holden Symonds
Onyera Chibuogwu
Owen Olsen
Nick Petronio
Austin Hunt
Hank Pikus

Marc Garraud
Max Poulton
Drew Martin
Amir Lindsey
Jayden Ndjigue
Mark Henshon
Taeshawn Cunnigham-Pemberton
Jake Bender
Trevor Mullin

AJ Dybantsa
Jaylen Harrell
Joe Nugent

NAME

St. Sebastian's School 2023
Belmont Hill School 2022
Brooks School 2022

YOG
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2024
2022
2023
2022
2022
2024
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2026
2025
2023

YOG



Belmont Hill School
Brooks School
Buckingham Browne and Nichols
Governor's Academy
Groton School

Groton School
Lawrence Academy
Lawrence Academy
Milton Academy
Nobles and Greenough
Rivers School

Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. Mark's School

St. Sebastian's School
Thayer Academy
Thayer Academy

Martin Wilson
Marcos Montiel
Tal Breiman

Ryan Rudnick
Henry Haskell
Rami Hahami
Luke Reynolds
Sebastian Wilkins
Gavin Carter
Channing Bryant
Tim Minicozzi
Andrew Cerrullo
Sean Perri

Miles Fiore
Anthony Daley
Ethan Karabanow
Cooper Wright
Jamari Antoine
Jaaden Simpkins

2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022
2024
2025
2023
2022
2022
2024
2024
2023
2024
2022
2023
2025
2023



