2021-2022 ISL - BOYS BASKETBALL

SCHOOL NAME

LEAGUE CHAMPION	St. Sebastian's School		
League MVP	Trevor Mullin	St. Sebastian's School	2023
TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD	Brooks School		
ISL DEFENSIVE POY	Jaden Hill	Belmont Hill School	2022
Andrew N. Navoni Sportsmanship Award	Darrell Yepdo	Brooks School	2022
ALL- ISL			
SCHOOL NAME	NAME	YOG	
Belmont Hill School	Josh Baldwin	2022	
Belmont Hill School	Jaden Hill	2022	
Belmont Hill School	Trent Mosquera	2022	
Brooks School	Darrell Yepdo	2022	
Brooks School	Brady Cummins	2022	
Buckingham Browne and Nichols	Fabrice Salvant	2023	
Governor's Academy	Will Batchelder	2022	
Governor's Academy	Holden Symonds	2022	
Middlesex School	Onyera Chibuogwu	2022	
Middlesex School	Owen Olsen	2022	
Milton Academy	Nick Petronio	2024	
Milton Academy	Austin Hunt	2024	
Milton Academy	Hank Pikus	2022	
Nobles and Greenough	Marc Garraud	2023	
Rivers School	Max Poulton	2022	
Rivers School	Drew Martin	2022	
Rivers School	Amir Lindsey	2024	
Rivers School	Jayden Ndjigue	2023	
Roxbury Latin School	Mark Henshon	2022	
St. George's School	Taeshawn Cunnigham-Pemberton	2023	
St. George's School	Jake Bender	2022	
St. Sebastian's School	Trevor Mullin	2023	
St. Sebastian's School	AJ Dybantsa	2026	
St. Sebastian's School	Jaylen Harrell	2025	
Tabor Academy	Joe Nugent	2023	
ALL ICLUIONODADI E MENTIONI			
AII - ISL HONORABLE MENTION			

NAME

YOG

Belmont Hill School	Martin Wilson	2022
Brooks School	Marcos Montiel	2023
Buckingham Browne and Nichols	Tal Breiman	2022
Governor's Academy	Ryan Rudnick	2022
Groton School	Henry Haskell	2023
Groton School	Rami Hahami	2022
Lawrence Academy	Luke Reynolds	2024
Lawrence Academy	Sebastian Wilkins	2025
Milton Academy	Gavin Carter	2023
Nobles and Greenough	Channing Bryant	2022
Rivers School	Tim Minicozzi	2022
Roxbury Latin School	Andrew Cerrullo	2024
Roxbury Latin School	Sean Perri	2024
St. George's School	Miles Fiore	2023
St. George's School	Anthony Daley	2024
St. Mark's School	Ethan Karabanow	2022
St. Sebastian's School	Cooper Wright	2023
Thayer Academy	Jamari Antoine	2025
Thayer Academy	Jaaden Simpkins	2023